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GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION COMMITTEE

Wednesday, October 17, 2007

2:00 p.m., Presidents Conference Room (AD 121)

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

NEW BUSINESS

1. Architecture 112

(First Reading)

. Architecture 112

(Prerequisite)

(Recommended Preparation)

. Fire Technology 116

(Substantive Revision)

. Fire Technology 117

(Substantive Revision)

. Fire Technology 118

(Substantive Revision)

. Fire Technology 119

(Substantive Revision)

. Fire Academy Certificate

(New Certificate)

. Physical Education 200

(Change in Title)

. Physical Education 121

(First Reading)

May 16, 2006 Curriculum and Instruction Meeting
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10. Physical Education 247 Gold
(First Reading)

11. Physical Education 277 Gold
(First Reading)

12. English as a Second Language 177 Flynn
(Delete from Catalog)

13. French 106, 121, 124, 125, 126 Perry
(Delete from Catalog)

14. German 106, 111, 125, 126 Perry
(Delete from Catalog)

15. Spanish 116, 117, 118, 127, 128, 138 Perry
(Delete from Catalog)

16. Spanish 103 Perry

(Change in Requisite Skills)

17. Spanish 104 Perry
(Change in Requisite Skills)

18. Spanish 105 Perry
(Change in Requisite Skills)

19. Spanish 106 Perry

(Change in Requisite Skills)

20. Journalism 210 Perry
(First Reading)

21. Journalism 210 Perry
(Prerequisite)

22. Journalism 250 Perry
(First Reading)
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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Journalism 250
(Prerequisite)
Developmental Skills Lab 110

(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 111
(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 112
(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 113
(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 114
(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 115
(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 116
(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 117
(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 147
(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 148
(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 149
(First Reading)
Developmental Skills Lab 150

(First Reading)

Perry
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DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio
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DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio
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36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.
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Office and Business Technology 011
(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 012
(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 013
(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 014
(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 021

(First Reading)

. Office and Business Technology 022

(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 023
(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 031
(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 032
(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 033
(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 034
(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 035
(First Reading)
Office and Business Technology 055

(First Reading)

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio

DiLucchio
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49. Dance 115 and 116
(Change in Titles)

50. Art 130 and 131
(Add Repeatability)

51. Art 150 and 151
(Add Repeatability)

52. Theatre Arts 101
(Change in Methods of Presentation)

53. Dance Teaching Certificate
(New Certificate)

54. Art 245
(First Reading)

55. Art 245
(Prerquisite)

56. Art 246
(First Reading)

57. Art 246
(Prerquisite)

58. Art 247
(First Reading)

59. Art 247
(Prerquisite)

60. Theatre Arts 111
(First Reading

61. Dance 102

(First Reading)
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62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.
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Dance 128

(Substantive Revision)

Art 139

(First Reading)

Dance 145

(Change in Catalog Statement)
Dance 150

(Rewording of Exit Standards)
Dance 158

(Rewording of Exit Standards)
Art 117,178

(Delete from Curriculum)

Art 140

(Delete from Curriculum)
Dance 132, 160

(Delete from Catalog)
Accounting 121

(Change in Title)

Accounting 211

(Delete from Curriculum)
Accounting 157

(First Reading)

Accounting 157

(Prerequisite)

Accounting 165

(First Reading)

Kibler

Kibler

Kibler

Kibler

Kibler

Kibler

Kibler

Kibler

Serra

Serra

Serra

Serra

Serra
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75. Accounting 165

(Recommended Preparation)

76. Accounting 210
(Substantive Revision)

77. Accounting 210
(Prerequisite)

78. Political Science 112
(First Reading)

79. Political Science 112
(Corequisite)

OTHER
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Serra

Serra

Serra

Bowerman

Bowerman
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