GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION COMMITTEE

Wednesday, October 17, 2007

2:00 p.m., Presidents Conference Room (AD 121)

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

May 16, 2006 Curriculum and Instruction Meeting

NEW BUSINESS

1.	Architecture 112	Rubke
	(First Reading)	
2.	Architecture 112	Rubke
	(Prerequisite)	
	(Recommended Preparation)	
3.	Fire Technology 116	Rubke
	(Substantive Revision)	
4.	Fire Technology 117	Rubke
	(Substantive Revision)	
5.	Fire Technology 118	Rubke
	(Substantive Revision)	
6.	Fire Technology 119	Rubke
	(Substantive Revision)	
7.	Fire Academy Certificate	Rubke
	(New Certificate)	
8.	Physical Education 200	Gold
	(Change in Title)	
9.	Physical Education 121	Gold
	(First Reading)	

10. Physical Education 247	Gold
(First Reading)	
11. Physical Education 277	Gold
(First Reading)	
12. English as a Second Language 177	Flynn
(Delete from Catalog)	
13. French 106, 121, 124, 125, 126	Perry
(Delete from Catalog)	
14. German 106, 111, 125, 126	Perry
(Delete from Catalog)	
15. Spanish 116, 117, 118, 127, 128, 138	Perry
(Delete from Catalog)	
16. Spanish 103	Perry
(Change in Requisite Skills)	
17. Spanish 104	Perry
(Change in Requisite Skills)	
18. Spanish 105	Perry
(Change in Requisite Skills)	
19. Spanish 106	Perry
(Change in Requisite Skills)	
20. Journalism 210	Perry
(First Reading)	
21. Journalism 210	Perry
(Prerequisite)	
22. Journalism 250	Perry
(First Reading)	

23. Journalism 250	Perry
(Prerequisite)	
24. Developmental Skills Lab 110	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
25. Developmental Skills Lab 111	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
26. Developmental Skills Lab 112	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
27. Developmental Skills Lab 113	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
28. Developmental Skills Lab 114	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
29. Developmental Skills Lab 115	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
30. Developmental Skills Lab 116	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
31. Developmental Skills Lab 117	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
32. Developmental Skills Lab 147	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
33. Developmental Skills Lab 148	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
34. Developmental Skills Lab 149	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
35. Developmental Skills Lab 150	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	

36. Office and Business Technology 011	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
37. Office and Business Technology 012	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
38. Office and Business Technology 013	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
39. Office and Business Technology 014	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
40. Office and Business Technology 021	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
41. Office and Business Technology 022	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
42. Office and Business Technology 023	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
43. Office and Business Technology 031	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
44. Office and Business Technology 032	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
45. Office and Business Technology 033	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
46. Office and Business Technology 034	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
47. Office and Business Technology 035	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	
48. Office and Business Technology 055	DiLucchio
(First Reading)	

49. Dance 115 and 116	Kibler
(Change in Titles)	
50. Art 130 and 131	Kibler
(Add Repeatability)	
51. Art 150 and 151	Kibler
(Add Repeatability)	
52. Theatre Arts 101	Kibler
(Change in Methods of Presentation)	
53. Dance Teaching Certificate	Kibler
(New Certificate)	
54. Art 245	Kibler
(First Reading)	
55. Art 245	Kibler
(Prerquisite)	
56. Art 246	Kibler
(First Reading)	
57. Art 246	Kibler
(Prerquisite)	
58. Art 247	Kibler
(First Reading)	
59. Art 247	Kibler
(Prerquisite)	
60. Theatre Arts 111	Kibler
(First Reading	
61. Dance 102	Kibler
(First Reading)	

62. Dance 128	Kibler
(Substantive Revision)	
63. Art 139	Kibler
(First Reading)	
64. Dance 145	Kibler
(Change in Catalog Statement)	
65. Dance 150	Kibler
(Rewording of Exit Standards)	
66. Dance 158	Kibler
(Rewording of Exit Standards)	
67. Art 117, 178	Kibler
(Delete from Curriculum)	
68. Art 140	Kibler
(Delete from Curriculum)	
69. Dance 132, 160	Kibler
(Delete from Catalog)	
70. Accounting 121	Serra
(Change in Title)	
71. Accounting 211	Serra
(Delete from Curriculum)	
72. Accounting 157	Serra
(First Reading)	
73. Accounting 157	Serra
(Prerequisite)	
74. Accounting 165	Serra
(First Reading)	

75. Accounting 165	Serra
(Recommended Preparation)	
76. Accounting 210	Serra
(Substantive Revision)	
77. Accounting 210	Serra
(Prerequisite)	
78. Political Science 112	Bowerman
(First Reading)	
79. Political Science 112	Bowerman
(Corequisite)	

OTHER

Home | Agenda | Schedule | Minutes | Forms